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Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 

Telephone Number 
 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Lynn M. Kardasz DPS City Hall, Room 403 312.744.8706 Lynn. 
Kardasz@Cityofchcago.rog 

Ed Anderson DPS City Hall, Room 403 312.744.6118  

Ravi S. Jayaraman, PE Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400, Downers 
Grove, IL 60515 

630.724.3200 rjayaraman@burnsmcd.com 

Philip J Peterson, PE Globetrotters Engineering Corporation 300 South Wacker Drive, Ste 400, 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.922.6400 Philip.peterson@gec-
group.com 

 
Raspal S. Bajwa, PE Infrastructure Engineering Inc. 33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 1540, 

Chicago, IL 60603 
312.425.9564 rbajwa@infrastructure-

eng.com 

John P. Mick, PE Baxter Woodman Consulting 
Engineers 

39 South LaSalle Street, Suite 816, 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312.578.0050 jmick@baxterwoodman.com 

Douglas Yerkes, PE HBK Engineering, LLC 921 West Van Buren St. Ste 100, 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312.432.0076 dyerkes@hbkengineering.co
m 

Steve Huggins ADS Environmental Services 1880 W. Fullerton Ave, Bldg. A, 2nd 
Flr, Chicago, IL 60614 

773.252.9374 ext. 2 SHuggins@idexcorp.com 

John E. Callan, PE American Infrastructure 
Technologies, LLC 

825 N. Cass Ave, Suite 310, 
Westmont, IL 60559 

630.325.8000 jcallan@aminfratech.com 

Bob Khan, PE American Infrastructure 
Technologies, LLC 

825 N. Cass Ave, Suite 310, 
Westmont, IL 60559 

630.325.8000 Bkhan@aminfratech.com 

Clarice A. Polock Management Consultant 5455 N. Sheridan Road, Suite 804, 
Chicago, IL 60640 

773.334.0744 claricepolo@aol.com 

Nurul A. Chowdhury, PE Globetrotter Engineering Corporation 300 S. Wacker Dr. Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.922.5169 Nurul.chowdhury@gec-
group.com 

Harvind Kaur Singh Singh & Associates, Inc. 230 West Monroe, Ste. 1400, Chicago 
IL 60606 

312.629.0240 hkaur@singhinc.com 

Monique Childress McKissack & McKissack 205 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 
193, Chicago, IL 60601 

312.751.9800 moniquec@mckissackmw.co
m 
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Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Joel S. Koenig, PE Crawford, Murphy & Tilly 125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2880, 
Chicago IL 60606 

312.855.2540 jkoenig@cmtengr.com 

Gregory D. Crowley, PE Crowley Engineering 2224 U.S. Hwy 41, Schererville, IN 
46375 

219.322.4422 greg@crowleyengineering.c
om 

Tushar Talavia MPR Engineering 233 E. Erie Street, Ste. 207, Chicago, 
IL 60611 

312.751.2006 talavia@mpreng.com 

Arun Mande MPR Engineering 233 E. Erie Street, Ste. 207, 

Chicago, IL 60611 

312.751.2006 mande@mpreng.com 

Lauren Berceau Infrastructure Engineering Inc. 33 W. Monroe Street, Ste. 1540, 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312.425.9560 x 1262 lberceau@infrastructure-

eng.com 

Bruce H. Worthington, PE Stanley Consultants 8501 West Higgins Road, Ste. 730 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773.693.9624 worthingtonbruce@ 

stanleygroup.com 

John H. Van Arsdel Simpson Co., Inc. 3406 Enterprise Avenue, Valparaiso, 
Indiana, 46383 

219.405.4014 johnnyv@mesimpson.com 
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